Tech Bulletin Page 126-11
FUsIBLE LINK VALVE AssEMBLIEs FOR EMERGENCY OPERATIONs
Limit switches are available on these emergency shut-off valves.  This will give you a light or alarm
in the event of fire.
Flo-Tite
solving Your Unique
Fluid Control Problems With

VALVEs W/050 sPRING PACK
NOTE:	Refer	to	assembly	drawing	for	1/2”-1-1/2”
valves for part number identification
1.	Apply	pressure	to	valve	handle	(#5)	toward	the
open	position	(CCW)	to	relieve	tension	on	safety	link
(#8).
2.	Remove	safety	link	from	fussible	link	retaining
studs	(#10)
The unit now is properly armed & may be operated
closed-open in the normal manner using valve
handle	(#5)
III. INsTALLING LINKs FOR 2” THRU 3” VALVEs
W/090 sPRING PACK
NOTE:	Refer	to	assembly	drawing	for	2”-3”	valves
for part number identification
1. Remove detachable handle from stowed position
on	the	side	of	the	mounting	bracket	(#1)	and	insert
square	hole	onto	the	arming	lever	(#7)
2.	Apply	pressure	toward	the	open	position	(CCTW)
to relieve tension on dummy link.
This brochure is general in nature and manufacturer reserves the right to alter dimensions, materials or to make design improvements
Flo-Tite, Inc.
4815 W. 5th Street
Lumberton, NC 28358
Tel: (910) 738-8904
Fax: (910) 738-9112
E-Mail: flotite@flotite.com
P.O. Box 1293
Lumberton, NC 28359
Website: www.flotite.com
®
TMFLO TITE
valves & controls
valves & controls ®
FLO TITETMFLO TITE
valves & controls